MEMO FOR TOWN OF WINCHENDON

Met at the Senior Center at 7:30 a.m.
Polls declared open at 8:00 a.m. by Coral Grout, Warden.

Election Officers sworn and assigned to their respective stations.

Official ballots

Prec. 1A

Prec
Prec

Prec.

o1
.2
3

750
750
750
750

ELECTION: May 7, 2012

Cards of instruction and voting lists delivered to the presiding officer, Marty Rose. Specimen
ballots and cards of instruction posted in the hall and at the entrance.

Ballot boxes checked at registers set at zero. Keys to same turned over to Marty Rose officer in

charge.

Polls were declared closed at 8 p.m. At the close of polls the registers on the ballot boxes read:

The results of the balloting was as follows:

SELECTMAN (2)
BLANK

KEITH BARROWS
ROBERT O'KEEFE
WRITE IN

SELECTMAN (1)
BLANK

GUY CORBOSIERO
WRITE IN

Prec. 1 & 1A 188
1A

Pr
Prec
Prec

.2
.3

143
199

PREC-1/1A

87
136
137

16

24
150
14

Absentee Ballots
Absentee Ballots
Absentee Ballots
Absentee Ballots

PREC-2 PREC-3
38 92
123 141
121 149
4 16
7 17
135 169

1 13

7
5
5
21

TOTAL

217

400

407
36

48
454
28



SCHOOL COMMITTEE (2)

BLANK 132 62 101 295
CRYSTAL MURPHY 115 114 156 385
ANDREA SUCHOCKI 125 103 137 365
WRITE IN 4 7 4 15
BOARD OF HEALTH (2)

BLANK 120 78 105 303
LIONEL CLOUTIER 133 106 158 397
JOHN E SHEPARDSON 122 101 135 358
WRITE IN 1 1 2

HOUSING AUTHORITY

BLANK 35 15 21 71

JACQUELYN I. FLYNN 152 128 178 458

WRITE IN 1 1
ATTEST:

Judy A. LaJoie
Town Clerk



