## MEMO FOR TOWN OF WINCHENDON

Met at the Senior Center at 7:30 a.m. Polls declared open at 8:00 a.m. by Coral Grout, Warden.

Election Officers sworn and assigned to their respective stations.

Official ballots Prec. 1A 750

Prec. 1 750 Prec. 2 750 Prec. 3 750

Cards of instruction and voting lists delivered to the presiding officer, Marty Rose. Specimen ballots and cards of instruction posted in the hall and at the entrance.

ELECTION: May 7, 2012

Ballot boxes checked at registers set at zero. Keys to same turned over to Marty Rose officer in charge.

Polls were declared closed at 8 p.m. At the close of polls the registers on the ballot boxes read:

Prec. 1 & 1A	188	Absentee Ballots	7
Pr 1A		Absentee Ballots	5
Prec. 2	143	Absentee Ballots	5
Prec. 3	199	Absentee Ballots	21

The results of the balloting was as follows:

	PREC-1/1A	PREC-2	PREC-3	TOTAL
SELECTMAN (2)				
BLANK	87	38	92	217
KEITH BARROWS	136	123	141	400
ROBERT O'KEEFE	137	121	149	407
WRITE IN	16	4	16	36
SELECTMAN (1)				
BLANK	24	7	17	48
GUY CORBOSIERO	150	135	169	454
WRITE IN	14	1	13	28

DLANIK	422	63	4.04	205
BLANK	132	62	101	295
CRYSTAL MURPHY	115	114	156	385
ANDREA SUCHOCKI	125	103	137	365
WRITE IN	4	7	4	15
BOARD OF HEALTH (2)				
BLANK	120	78	105	303
LIONEL CLOUTIER	133	106	158	397
JOHN E SHEPARDSON	122	101	135	358
WRITE IN	1	1		2
HOUSING AUTHORITY				
BLANK	35	15	21	71
JACQUELYN I. FLYNN	152	128	178	458
WRITE IN	1			1

ATTEST: Judy A. LaJoie Town Clerk